To : KOCHAM Office (Fax : (212)-644-9106 / E-mail : admin@kocham.org)
2012 KOCHAM Annual Golf Tournament Application
We apply to 2012 KOCHAM Annual Golf Tournament as below.

· Attendee Information

· Company Name : __________________________
· Attendee(s) :
	No.
	Full Name
	Handicap
	Year 
of Birth
	Telephone

Number
	E-mail
(Contact for Notice)

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


· Provide us year attendee was born in order for us to arrange Group(A or B)
· For accurate scoring and awards, please provide us Handicap accurately.
· Payment Information

· Entry Fee : $170 per person(Includes Green fee, Lunch & Dinner) 

· Payable to KOCHAM

· Please send your payment at below address no later than August 10th, 2012
